
  

Mile Turn Road Name Go
Start North on Smith St 0.6

0.6 R onto W. Bridges St. 0.3
0.9 L onto N Wright St. 0.7
1.6 onto Old Savannah Rd 2.2
3.8 R onto Old Savannah Rd 0.9
4.7 L onto Van Eden Rd 3.8
8.5 L 3.8

12.3 L onto NC 11S 0.9
13.2 L to stay on NC 11 S 4.7
17.9 L onto Lamb Rd 3.3
21.2 X 3.1
24.3 L onto Shiloh Rd 0.4

24.7 R onto Horse Branch 4.6
29.3 L onto Piney Woods 3.4
32.7 cont onto Henry Brown Rd 0.7
33.4 cont onto W. Bridges St. 0.5
33.9 R to stay on W. Bridges St. 0.1
34.0 R onto N. Smith St 0.6
34.6 Finish

Watha-Willard-Penderlea Tour
Start at park at Burgaw Baseball Fields

Str.

onto Watha Rd (aka Willard RR St.)

Penderlea onto Lake Rd
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